
Pos # Equipage Nat Gr ZR09 ZR10 ZR11 ZR12 ZR13 CH VIT Pen Total Préc. 1er

1 1 GAROSI Serge / PIRET Jean-Marc EXPERT 5 10 14 19 17 0 0 0 65

2 8 EUVRARD Arnaud / EUVRARD Adeline EXPERT 7 21 26 15 15 0 0 0 84 +19 +19

3 10 TEXIER Julien / ATHIMON Jérémy DEBUTANT 7 12 46 38 7 0 0 0 110 +26 +45

4 9 FIGUIERE Bernard / GODIN Isabelle EXPERT 13 19 32 34 16 0 0 0 114 +4 +49

5 22 SPILLEBEEN Peter / KONINGS Warre DEBUTANT 7 21 39 25 19 14 0 0 125 +11 +60

6 2 BONNETAIN Patrick / SCHNITZLER Martin EXPERT 11 14 19 23 64 0 0 0 131 +6 +66

7 5 LEBOUCHER Philippe / ANCEL Stéphane EXPERT 21 20 30 37 23 0 0 0 131 = +66

8 3 MOLINERI Thierry / COUSTAL Philippe EXPERT 21 29 24 28 38 0 0 0 140 +9 +75

9 4 BOSSART Valérie / GUILLIEN Sabine EXPERT 7 17 77 19 39 0 0 0 159 +19 +94

10 14 BOULLEY Benjamin / WACZIARG Gaëlle DEBUTANT 31 13 60 20 40 0 0 0 164 +5 +99

11 6 LEMERCIER Nathalie / JOURDAN Alain EXPERT 14 22 32 61 60 0 0 0 189 +25 +124

12 11 GUARINOS Patrick / GUARINOS Laetitia DEBUTANT 183 15 30 18 11 0 0 0 257 +68 +192

13 15 SAGE Emmanuel / VALOSSAINT Eugénie DEBUTANT 14 31 22 19 176 0 0 0 262 +5 +197

14 24 JARRY Thierry / LEMOINE Franck DEBUTANT 42 46 58 66 52 0 0 0 264 +2 +199

15 20 LANGLOIS Charles-Alexandre / LANGLOIS Anne-Lise DEBUTANT 14 32 99 57 70 0 0 0 272 +8 +207

16 23 MIQUET Frédéric / RAMAUGE Céline DEBUTANT 24 56 95 102 32 0 0 0 309 +37 +244

17 19 PEIN Loïc / PACHECO David DEBUTANT 16 37 40 20 205 0 0 0 318 +9 +253

18 7 BEAUFILS Didier / COCHEREL Didier EXPERT 48 99 101 29 60 0 0 0 337 +19 +272

19 16 MEILLERE Jacques Zizou / MEILLERE Marie DEBUTANT 39 119 68 73 85 0 0 0 384 +47 +319

20 17 PIERME Frank / CANAC Yves DEBUTANT 29 54 79 60 194 0 0 0 416 +32 +351

21 12 LAURY Philippe / BACHELIER Jean-Joseph DEBUTANT 21 51 323 31 39 0 0 0 465 +49 +400

22 25 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis / MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle DEBUTANT 69 55 81 115 369 0 0 0 689 +224 +624

23 18 GALLERNE Yann / GALLERNE Valérie DEBUTANT 105 275 139 154 204 0 0 0 877 +188 +812

24 21 MOUTON Emerson / DELEYE Ben DEBUTANT 6 16 18 1260 1440 120 0 0 2860 +1983 +2795

25 26 DORVILLERS Philippe / DORVILLIERS Katia DEBUTANT 229 946 960 622 560 14 0 0 3331 +471 +3266
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